
Item 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Quan. 

* m~Lfll 
Order Form :S 
POST OFFICE BOX 36051 • LOS ANGELES, CA 90036 U.S.A. • (213) 935-4555 

You've sold me! MicroDaSys does make it easier to get more computing power for my money! 

Please rush the following by UPS or other carrier: 

Item Unit Price 

SYSTEM 1 (kit) $549 

SYSTEM 1 (assembled) $699 

SYSTEM 2 (kit) $699 

SYSTEM 2 (assembled) $899 

SYSTEM 3 (kit) $1499 

SYSTEM 3 (assembled) $1799 

1/0 Card (kit) $149 

1/0 Card (assembled) $199 

~KRAM chips $129 

CPU Card (kit) & Doc. -$198 

CPU Card (assembled) & Doc. $258 

CPU Documentation $5 

subtotal 

Total Name 

Address 

City 

State 

Zip 

Telephone ( 

*Payment enclosed: 

0 Check D Money Order 

*If payment is enclosed, MicroOaSys 
will send you a free copy of 
"Blackjack" on cassette. 

or 

Please charge to my: 

D VISA or D Master Charge 

Signature as it appears on card: 

Card Number: 

Bank Number (MC): 

Shipping Charges: CA residents add 6% 

$15 / system shipping Expiration date: 

cards & chips postpaid 

overseas shipping charges C.O.D. 
TOTAL 

MicroDaSys makes it easy. 

- l3C 


