

Order Form

POST OFFICE BOX 36051 • LOS ANGELES, CA 90036 U.S.A. • (213) 935-4555

You've sold me! MicroDaSys does make it easier to get more computing power for my money! Please rush the following by UPS or other carrier:

Item No.	Quan.	Item		Unit Price	Total	Name
1		SYSTEM 1 (kit)		\$549		Address
2		SYSTEM 1 (assembled)		\$699		City
3		SYSTEM 2 (kit)		\$699		State
4		SYSTEM 2 (assembled)		\$899		Zip
5		SYSTEM 3 (kit)		\$1499		Telephone ()
6		SYSTEM 3 (assembled)				
7		I/O Card (kit)				*Payment enclosed:
8		I/O Card (assembled)				☐ Check ☐ Money Order
9		8K RAM chips				*If payment is enclosed, MicroDaSys
10		CPU Card (kit) & Doc.		\$198		will send you a free copy of "Blackjack" on cassette.
11		CPU Card (assembled) & Doc.				or
12	CPU Documentation			\$5		Please charge to my:
13					☐ VISA or ☐ Master Charge	
14						Signature as it appears on card:
15						
16						
17						Card Number:
18						
19						
20						Bank Number (MC):
21			subtotal			
Shipping Charges:			CA residents add 6%			
\$15 / system			shipping			Expiration date:
cards & chips postpaid						
overseas shipping charges C.O.D.			TO	FAI		
			10	ΓAL		

MicroDaSys makes it easy.



